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Manzana Reineta del Bierzo (DOP)
CASTILLA Y LEÓN

Manzana de Girona (IGP)
CATALUÑA

Clementinas de las  
Tierras del Ebro (IGP)

CATALUÑA

Cítricos Valencianos (IGP)
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Nísperos Callosa d'En Sarriá (DOP)
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Uva de Mesa 
Embolsada del Vinalopó (DOP)

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Melón de Torre 
Pacheco-Murcia (IGP)

MURCIA

Pasas de Málaga (DOP)
ANDALUCÍA

Pera de Jumilla (DOP)
MURCIA

Granada Mollar de Elche (DOP)
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Chirimoya de la Costa Tropical
de Granada - Málaga (DOP) 

ANDALUCÍA

Plátano de Canarias (IGP)
CANARIAS

Peras de Rincón de Soto (DOP)
LA RIOJA

Pera de Lleida (DOP)
CATALUÑA

Cereza del Jerte (DOP) 
EXTREMADURA

Kaki Ribera del Xúquer (DOP)
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Melocotón de Calanda (DOP)
ARAGÓN

Melón de La Mancha (IGP)  
CASTILLA -LA MANCHA

Cerezas de la 
Montaña de Alicante (IGP)

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

1.	 Manzana Reineta  
del Bierzo

2.	 Peras de Rincón de Soto

3.	 Manzana de Girona

4.	 Pera de Lleida

5.	 Melocotón de Calanda

6.	 Clementinas de las  
Tierras del Ebro

7.	 Cereza del Jerte

8.	 Melón de La Mancha

9.	 Cítricos Valencianos

10.	 Kaki Ribera del Xúquer

11.	 Cerezas de la Montaña  
de Alicante

12.	 Nísperos Callosa 
d'En Sarriá

13.	 Pera de Jumilla

14.	 Uva de Mesa Embolsada 
del Vinalopó

15.	 Granada Mollar de Elche

16.	 Melón de Torre  
Pacheco - Murcia

17.	 Chirimoya de la Costa 
Tropical. Granada - 
Málaga

18.	 Pasas de Málaga

19.	 Plátano de Canarias
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